
DIVISION DATE DAY TIME VISITOR HOME FIELD
FOAL 3/9/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM BLUEJAYS ANGELS FIELD 6
FOAL 3/9/2024 Saturday 10:30 AM DODGERS ROCKIES FIELD 6
FOAL 3/9/2024 Saturday 12:00 PM YANKEES GIANTS FIELD 6
FOAL 3/16/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM GIANTS BLUEJAYS FIELD 6
FOAL 3/16/2024 Saturday 10:30 AM ANGELS DODGERS FIELD 6
FOAL 3/16/2024 Saturday 12:00 PM ROCKIES YANKEES FIELD 6
FOAL 3/23/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM GIANTS ANGELS FIELD 6
FOAL 3/23/2024 Saturday 10:30 AM ROCKIES BLUEJAYS FIELD 6
FOAL 3/23/2024 Saturday 12:00 PM YANKEES DODGERS FIELD 6
FOAL 3/30/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM DODGERS GIANTS FIELD 6
FOAL 3/30/2024 Saturday 10:30 AM ANGELS ROCKIES FIELD 6
FOAL 3/30/2024 Saturday 12:00 PM BLUEJAYS YANKEES FIELD 6
FOAL 4/6/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM BLUEJAYS DODGERS FIELD 6
FOAL 4/6/2024 Saturday 10:30 AM ROCKIES GIANTS FIELD 6
FOAL 4/6/2024 Saturday 12:00 PM YANKEES ANGELS FIELD 6
FOAL 4/13/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM ANGELS BLUEJAYS FIELD 6
FOAL 4/13/2024 Saturday 10:30 AM ROCKIES DODGERS FIELD 6
FOAL 4/13/2024 Saturday 12:00 PM GIANTS YANKEES FIELD 6
FOAL 4/20/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM BLUEJAYS GIANTS FIELD 6
FOAL 4/20/2024 Saturday 10:30 AM DODGERS ANGELS FIELD 6
FOAL 4/20/2024 Saturday 12:00 PM YANKEES ROCKIES FIELD 6
FOAL 4/27/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM ANGELS GIANTS FIELD 6
FOAL 4/27/2024 Saturday 10:30 AM BLUEJAYS ROCKIES FIELD 6
FOAL 4/27/2024 Saturday 12:00 PM DODGERS YANKEES FIELD 6
FOAL 5/4/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM GIANTS DODGERS FIELD 6
FOAL 5/4/2024 Saturday 10:30 AM ROCKIES ANGELS FIELD 6
FOAL 5/4/2024 Saturday 12:00 PM YANKEES BLUEJAYS FIELD 6
FOAL 5/11/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM DODGERS BLUEJAYS FIELD 6
FOAL 5/11/2024 Saturday 10:30 AM GIANTS ROCKIES FIELD 6
FOAL 5/11/2024 Saturday 12:00 PM ANGELS YANKEES FIELD 6


